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LT8.7-15A - PUMP



LT8.7/15B



No. Quantity No. Quantity 
1 Frame 1 16 handle 1
2 wheel axle 2 17 gun hook 1
3 wheel    2 18 hook protector 2
4 gasket 12 2 19 cheese head boltM5X45 4
5 hexagon nuts M12 2 20 gasket 5 4
6 rubber foot 2 21 hexagon nuts M5 4
7 hexagon screw M8x45 2 22 nozzle gasket 4
8 gasket D8 10 23 0°nozzle 1
9 hexagon locknut M8 8 24 25°nozzle 1
10 engine 1 25 45°nozzle 1
11 hexagon screw M8x50 4 26 85°nozzle 1
12 foot 4 27 16M hook 1
13 casing cap 2 28 cheese head boltM8X40 2
14 key 4.7x4.7x40 1 29 hexagon screw M8x25 4
15 high pressure pump 1
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